Form #P 04 DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK

S CITY OF PORTLAND
ease Rea
Application And = TION : s et
Noles, Permit N umlﬁeiﬁ&{gzmg? oo En]
This is to certify that NOM 2 6 7004

has permissionto

AT 190 Rand Rd 255 _A008001

e ting this permit shall comply with all
an es of the City of Portland regulating
ures, and of the application onfile in

provided that the person or persons
of the provisions of the Statutes of
the construction, maintenanceand
this department.

[

Apply to Public Works for street line
and grade if nature of work requires
such information.

I

OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS
Fire Dept. _~1{ A '.v%/
Health Dept.
Appeal Board ____
Other

A certificate of occupancy must be
procured by owner before this build-
ing or partthereof is occupied.

Department Name

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD{



No:

City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit Application | ermit Tssue Date: CBL:
389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703,Fax: (207) 874-8716 04-1522 255 A008001
Location of Construction: Owner Name: Owner Address: Phone:
190 Rand Rd Stultz Philip E Jr 13 High Bluffs Rd
Business Name: Contractor Name: Contractor Address: Phone

Patco Construction 1293 Main St Sanford 2013245514
Lessee/Buyer’s Name Phone: Permit Type: Zone:

Additions - Commercial M)
Past Use: wohele Al - Seyic, |Proposed Use: Permit Fee: Cost of WOrk: CEO District: :
Commercial ARemit ’ Commercial/ st 2500 Sq. Ft $1,047.00 $114,,000.00 | 3 |
44«\;'{ wﬁ/\{kﬂ‘“ 35""3 Additionto existing metal building FIRE DEPT: Eﬂ(pproved INSPECTION:

for LL?A’\LAO“SL (] Denied
Proposed Project Description: i 4*\{ h(‘ws“‘“\‘r
2500 Sq. Ft Addition to existing metal building for ° ' e, Signature ~efedvy

Action: [7 Approved

Signature:

[] Approved w/Conditions [ ] Denied

Date:

Permit Taken By:

ldobson

Date Applied For:
10/05/2004

Zoning Approval

such permit.

] Shoreland N

[ wetland

[] subdivision

E\Site Plan

late:

Special Zone or Reviews
(] Flood Zone Z‘h ¢ ‘f\

700k~ 090
Maj ] Mlnor& MM ]

Zoning Appeal

[ ] Variance

"] Miscellaneous
I"] Conditional Use
] Interpretation
] Approved

(] Denied

Jate:

Historic Preservation

lj){oﬁn District or Landmar
[} Does Not Require Review
[] Requires Review

[ Approved

(7 Approved w/Conditions

["] Denied

Jate:

CERTIFICATION

| hereby certify that | am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that
| have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and | agree to conform to all applicable laws of this

jurisdiction. Inaddition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative
shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT

ADDRESS

DATE

PHONE

RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE

DATE

PHONE



City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit Permit No: Date Applied For: | CBL:
389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716 04-1522 | 10/05/2004 255 A008001
Location of Construction: Owner Name: Owner Address: Phone:
190 Rand Rd Stultz Philip E Jr 13 High Bluffs Rd
Business Name: Contractor Name: Contractor Address: Phone

Patco Construction 1293 Main St Sanford (207) 324-5574
Lessee/Buyer's Name Phone: Permit Type:

Additions - Commercial

Commercial/ 2500 Sqg. Ft Addition to existing metal building for 2500 Sq. Ft Addition to existing metal building for warehousing
warehousing

Dept: Zoning Status: Approved with Conditions  Reviewer: 7Marge Schmuckal ATJprOVaI Date:  11/16/2004

Note: 11/12/04- | still have not received a stamped approved site plan from Kandi - | gave her an e-mail - she'll be OK to Issue: v
out until Nov 22
11/16/04 - received stamped approved site plan from Sarah

1) Separate permits shall be required for any new signage.

‘ 2) This permit 1s being approved on the basis of plans submitted Any deviations shall require a separate approval before starting that

work.
Dept: Building Status: Approved Reviewer: Mike Nugent ‘Approval Date:  11/24/2004
| Note: Ok to Issue:
| Deﬁ: Fire Status: Approved with Conditions Reviewer: Lt. Mac[ibubal Af)pravarbz;'fe:: 1011912004
| Note: Ok to Issue: VI

1) the sprinkler system shall be maintained to NFPA 13 standards

| Note: Okto Issue: I
Dept: DRC Status: Approved with Conditions ~ Reviewer: Jay Reynolds Approval Date:  10/01/2004
| Note: Ok to Issue: [

1) see planning conditions

' Dept: Planning Status: Approved with Conditions  Reviewer: Kandi Talbot Approval Date:  10/01/2004
Note: OKkto Issue:

2) The silt fence should be continuous, not 3 separate sections. It should also wrap around the front of the building (Rand Road side)

i 1) Itis recommended that the mature tree line be preserved through construction, and noted on the site plan.
} to envelope all limits of work.

Comments:
11/24/2004-mjn: hold for planning




Q(&Al Purpose Building Permit Application

/ \ﬂb
If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or USEr charges on any property within
the Clty, payment arrangements must be made before permits & any kind are accepted.
Location/Address of Construction: 190 Ras~cdd [ oad .
Total Square Footage of Proposed Structure Square Footage of Lot
2,560 S.F T 80,000 $,F.
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot Owner: ‘a Sio/fta Telephone:
Chart# Block# Lot# _(g, 9.7»\ giluPhc Ret. . ©7i- 2737
255 A 8. 00l Iwn‘b. Me. o4%/e§
Lessee/Buyer's Name (If Applicable) Applicant name, address & Cost Of . b
telephone: Pates C‘w’é "’“)*-m e .| Work: $_11 l{, oo,
A//4 293 Myinv 3t SAn Me
32455714 Fee: 3
‘ Elec. mofrr sefec [service ¥
Current use: _ ol / g Ko g
If the locafion is currently vacant, what was prior use: N/Q / QVM Q%/\’U e é\
Approximately how long has it been vacant: /V/@ L %m & \\
Proposed use: _ f 4aE ; o » .
Project description: 2500  S¢ EL gddy i~ S EXTIT T~y rmehaf L,U,./a/m:i
N

'1 Saben 3 Xouuit o e

Contractor's name, address & telephone: ‘F-?—‘I‘CO Cons fovetion , V293 My st Dot f =/
O 224-657Y e oeeT3

Who should we contact when the permit is ready: DGNw} ATers
Mailing address:
We will contact you by phone when the permit is ready. You must come in and plck up the permit and
review the requirements before starting any work, with a Plan Reviewer, A stop work order will be issued
and a $100.00 fee if any work starts before the permit Is picked up. PHONE: 6l -679 8 U /

e N {30y
7N

- . NG
IF THE REQUIRED INFORMATION IS NOT INCLUDED IN THE SUBMISSIONS THE PERMIT WILL BE AUTOM‘A;&“\')\L'O/7
DENIED AT THE DISCRETION OF THE BUILDING/PLANNING DEPARTMENT, WE MAY REQUIRE ADDITIONAL
INFORMATION IN ORDER TO APROVE THIS PERMIT.

fhereby certify that | am the Owner of record of the named property, or that the owner of record authorizes the proposed work and fhat !
have been authorizedby the owner to make this application as his/her authorized agent. | agree fo conform to all applicable igws of this
jurisdiction. In addition. i apermit for work describedin this application Is issued, | certify that the Code Official’s authorized represenfative
shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by this permit at any reasonable hour to enforce fhe provisions of the codes applicable

to this permit.

Signature of applicant: Z)JM W% . Date: [O/Lf/?i{

This is NOT a permit, you may not commence ANY work until the pefmitis issued.
If you are in a Historic District you may be subject to additional permlﬂmg q“fees wnth the
Planning Department on the 4% floor & City Hdl

e ——— T
" s



Applicant: ?47(" o C(»\gr ,Q\ S%‘u@f% Date: / / /___
Address: |40 Rk A Flwid (-13.1,} 255 - - 008

CHECK-LIST AGAINST ZONING ORDINANCE

Date - m‘{’l’\% @MM‘ Hp 41522

Zone Location - ’\" ./

or corner lot - Zg‘/
Proposed Use/Work - —[7 (M5 ﬁp N/i{» A ﬂ. Qtwv\ 1 . W& ; 20

Seawage Disposal - C.,‘(' lj

/

C9g !
Lot Street Frontage -(o st — 7 5% 7.7 J

Front Yard - | ‘fon each l'%l“%j‘ omax, — ef "’:\fcé — So% Moo
Rear Yard - I’F‘“‘”L\ ’(1 L_“‘X(\f"f"b&s_,"‘%,h‘“:‘ F’Z ~ /oo’-,c %b\
Side Yard - | fﬁu‘tfk 11{7 I\W.r.fo Zf/_ 2.8 IS% - Zfd/‘v—\

Projections -

Width of Lot - %

Height - 7{’5\,\){ o 540“’"‘3 Z‘H A M
Lot Area - (0 0001 ,62 4‘5’4¢ﬂ47l55c.sfd(j |

Lot Coverag W 7571\4’(5(

Area per Family -

. 32 = (3200
g@f«street Parking - 190X 1% = 5 o
(000 = 157n A

107 ¥ (10 ’= 12.(00
oo-‘
Loading BayS-w"\\ one I(JK"s W‘) bac—t_$

28 85°
Site Plan - X/

fai2t + 200 4’-—0{30 ,}A _ Z-MM Sho i~

Shareland Zoning/ Stream Protection -

Flood Plains - ?A""DQ- T — e X
*?"\\f@""“‘]t No Aosen Thiw o luékuéak.}vsj o —13 S,

5o« 220" =yl 2e-
Z{'y Z’O‘: S75D




i Marge Schmuckal- Fnd: Re: 190 Rand RO - Stultz Fluid Power (Out of the Office) Page 1

From: Marge Schmuckal

To: Sarah Hopkins

Date: Fri,Nov 12,2004 12:44 PM

Subject: Fwd: Re: 190 Rand RD - Stultz Fluid Power (Qutof the Office)
Sarah,

| still have not received a stamped approved site pian for this project and Kandi is going to be out
another week. Can you help this in the mean time. They are screaming for a permit.

Thanks,

Marge

CC. ALEX JAEGERMAN



[ Marge Schmuckal- 190 Rand RD - Stultz Fluid Power Page 1

From: Marge Schmuckal

To: Kandi Talbot

Date: Fri, Nov 12,2004 12:39 PM

Subject: 190 Rand RD - Stultz Fluid Power

Kandi,

Can | get a stamped approved site plan for this project? They are screaming for a permit.
Thanks,

Marge



SebagoTechnics

Fnginceering Fxpertise You Can Build On

sebagotechnics.com

One ChabotStreet
P.0. Box 1339
Westbrook, Maine
04098-1339

Ph. 207-856-0277

August 31,2004 Fax 8562206
99444

Margaret Schmuckal, Zoning Administrator

Code Enforcement Department g

City of Portland SEP o1

389 Congress Street = TR
Portland, ME 04101 & \\im‘ig;m

Minor Site Plan Application, Stultz Fluid Power
190 Rand Road, Patco Construction, Inc.

Dear Marge:

On behalf of Patco Construction, Inc. and Stultz Fluid Power, we are pleased to submit nine
(9) copies of the enclosed plan for a Minor Site Plan Application. Patco Construction, Inc.
proposes to construct a 2,500 square foot addition to the rear of the existing Stultz Fluid Power
building located at 190Rand Road. A minimal amount of paving is proposed to be installed to
square the existing paved area with the rear of the expansion. An overhead door is proposed on
the southeasterly side of the expansion, and a single exit door will be installed on the
northeasterly rear of the building as shown on the enclosed elevations.

The building addition is simply proposed to provide additiogal warehousmg area. Gra ing will
occur to the rear of the site to maintain the finished floor elevati existing building as
well as to maintain positive drainage away from the expansion. All utility services to the
expansion will occur from the existing building. The only new proposed lighting consists of wall
packs over the two new doors. Landscaping is proposed only to consist of loaming and seeding
of disturbed areas.

In accordance with Section 14-506(b), the applicant is requesting a waiver of the requirement for
sidewalks and curbing along the project frontage on Rand Road. As contained within the
sidewalk portion of this section, an existing sidewalk is located on the opposite side of the
roadway and Rand Road was reconstructed within the last 24 months. Within the curbing
section, the cost to install granite curbing along 356 feet of frontage with associated drainage
infrastructure would easily surpass 5 percent of the project cost and Rand Road was
reconstructed within the last 60 months. Accordingly, we believe that the project meets two of
the conditions as required to allow for the granting of the variance.


http://sebagotechnlcs.com

Ms. Schmuckal -2- August 31,2004

We are hopeful that sufficient information has been provided such that the Minor Site Plan
Application may be approved by Staff. Upon your review of the application, however, please
call with any questions or if you require additional information. Thank you for your
consideration.

Sincerely,
SEBAGO TECHNICS, INC.

A

Shawn M. Frank, P.E.
Project Manager

SMF:dif

ccC: Dennis Waters, Patco Construction, Inc.
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Total Square Footage of Proposed Structure: Square Footage of Lot

2,500 s.f. Addition 82,454

Tax Assessor®s Chart, Block & Lot Property owner's mailing address: Telephone #:
Philip E. Stultz, Jr. (207)828-4727

Chare# Blocle# Lot 13 High Bluffs Road

255 A 8.001 Falmouth, ME 04105
Consultant/Agent, mailing address, phone # | Applicant's name, mailing address, Project name:
& contactperson: telephone #/Fax#/Pager#t:
Shawn M. Frank, P.E. Patco anstruction, Inc. F?tultz F|lil(ljd
c/o Sebago Technics, Inc. 1293 Main Street ower Building
PO. Box 1339 Sanford, ME 04073 Expansion
Westbrook, ME 04098-1339
(207)856-0277

Proposed Development (check all that apply)
N e wBuilding _ X Building Addition ___Change of Use —Residential ___Office ___Retail ——Manufacturing
—_Warehouse/Distribution ___Parking lot
—Subdivision ($500.00) + amount of lots —— ($25.00 per lot) §
___Site Location of Development ($3,000.00)
(except for residential projects which shall be $200.00 per lot )
TrafficMovement ($1,000.00) __ Stormwater Qality ($250.00)
Section 14403 Review ($400.00 + §25.00 per lot)
___Other

Major Development (more than 10,000 sq. £

___Under 50,000 sq. ft. ($500.00)

—80000 - 100,000sq. ft. ($1,000.00)

—Parking LOtS over 100 spaces ($1,000.00)

—100,000 - 200,000 0. ft. ($2,000.00)

——200,000 - 300,000 sgq. ft. ($3,000.00)

— Ower 300,000 sgq. ft. ($5,000.00)

After-the-fact Review ($1,000.00 + applicable application fee)

Minor Site Plan Review
X Less then 10,000sq. ft. ($400.00)
After-the-fact Review (31,000.00 +applicable application fee)

Plan Amendments
_Planning Staff Review ($250.00)
——Planning Board Review ($500.00) - Please See next page -




Wh o billing will be sentto: (Company, Contact Person, Address, Phone #)

Stultz Fluid Power, Chip Stultz
190 Rand Road, Portland, ME 04102 (207)828-4727

Submittals shall include (9) separate folded packets of the following:
a. copy of application
b. cover letter stating the nature of the project
c. siteplan containing the information found in the attached sample plans check list

Amendment to Plans: Amendment applicationsshould include 6 separate packets of the above (a, b, & ¢)
ALL PLANSMUST BE FOLDED NEATLY AND IN PACKET FORM

Section14-522 of the Zoning Ordinance outlines the process; copies are available at the counter at .50 per page (85 xII) you may also visit
the web site:_di. :

I bereby certify that 1 aom the Owner of record of fhe namell property, o1, Ibe owner of record astharizes the proposed work and that | have been anihorized by the owner fo make this application as
his/ her authorized agent. | agree to conform Jb all appligable s offthis iction. In addition, if a permit for work describedin #his application is issued, I certify that 2he Code Official's autborized
representative shall have the authority to enflr all W vered by 1Hs p /l_] reasonable hour 1o enforce the provisions of the codes applicable t0 this permir.

Signature of applicant;

4 7 Date: 8/31/04
N?”

This application is for site review ONLY /a building Permit applicationand associated fees will be required prior to construction.

Development in Portland .

The City of Portland has instituted the following fees to recover the costs of reviewing development proposals under the Site Plan and
Subdivisionordinances: appiication fee;engineering fee; and inspection fee. Performance and defect guarantees are also required by ordinance
to cover all site work proposed.

The Application Fee covers general planning and administrative processing costs, and is paid at the time of application.

The Planning Division is required to send notices to neighborsupon receipt of an application and prior to public meetings. The applicant
will be billed for mailingand advertisement costs. Applicants for developmentwill be charged an Engineering Review Fee. This feeis
charged by the Planniing Division for review of on-site improvements of a civil engineeringnature, such as storm water management as well
as the engineering analysis of related improvementswithin the public right-of-way, such as public streets and utility connections, as assessed
by the Department of Public Works. The Engineering Review fee must be paid before a building permit can be issued. Monthly invoices
are sent out by the Planning Division on a monthly basis to cover engineering costs.

A Performance Guarantee will be required following approval of developmentplans. This guarantee coversall required improvements
within the public right-of-way, plus certain site improvements such as landscaping, paving, and drainage improvements. The Planning
Division will provide a cost estimate form for figuring the amount of the performance guarantee, as well as sample form letters to be filled
out by a financialinstitution.

An Inspection Fee must also be submittedto cover inspections to ensure that sites are developed in accordancewith the approved plan.
The inspection fee is 2.0% of the performance guarantee amount, or as assessed by the planning or public works engineer. The minimum
inspection fee is $300 for development, unless no site improvements are proposed. Public Works inspects work within the City right-of-
way and Planning inspects work within the site includingpipe-laying and connections. (The contractor must work with inspectorsto
coordinate timely inspections,and should provide adequate notice before inspections, especially in the case of final inspection.)

Upon completion of a developmentproject, the performance guarantee is released, and a Defect Guarantee in the amount of 10%of the
performance guarantee must be provided. The Defect Guarantee will be released after a year.

Other reimbursements to the City include actual or apportioned costs for advertising and mailed notices. All fees shall be paid prior to the
issuance of any building permit.

For more information on the fees or review process, please call the Planning Division at 874-8719 or 874-8721.



P A T C O October 4, 2004

CONSTRUCTION, INC.

Mr. Michael Nugent

Building Department
City of Portland

389 Congress Street

Portland. ME 04101

RE: Rand Road/Motion Industries

Dear Michael:

Attached please find our Building Application for the proposed addition to the Motion Industries
Building on Rand Road in Portland The package includes to following:

1 Building Permit Application
2. Building Code Certificate John Binsiedler/SRG
3. Designer/BOCA 1999 Form John Einsiedler/SRG
4, Accessibility Certificate John Einsiedler
5. Statement of Special Inspectors SRG Engineering
6. Geotechnical Study S.W. Cole Engineering
7. Drawings (2) 24” x 36” copies
(1) 117 x 17" copy
8. Permit Application Check for $1,047.00
o S-1 Siteplan Sebago Technics
e S-1,S82 Foundation Plan SRG Engineering
e A-1Architectural Plan John Einsiedler
e 1-19 Structural Steel Varco-Pruden Buildings

The project consists of a 2,500 sq. ft. (100° x 25) pre-engineered metal building addition on the
end of existing metal building. The new space is an expansion of the existing warehouse. A five-
ton bridge crane may be installed by the owner at a later date. The Sprinkler Systemwill be
extended to cover the new space. No plumbing or “Finished” space is required for this addition.

If you have any questions or need additional information, please call me at 651-0798.

Sincerely,

DAY /G

Dennis Waters

Phone: 207-324-5574 + Fax: 207-324-1643 « 1293 Main Street, Sanford, ME 04073 « www.patco-construction.com


http://www.patco-construction.com

207 985 9818 P.O2
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SRG ENGINEERING, INC.

. ' P.O. Box 925
. GRAY, ME 04039
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. CITY OF PORTLAND
L - BUILDING CODL: C_ERTIFICATE
, ’ : ' 389 Congress St., Rm 315
» : | Portlapd, ME 04101
TO: Inspector ol‘Dpild'mgs'(‘.‘,ity of Vortland, Mains

Department of Planning & Urban Development
Division of Housing & Commmunity Service

RO’ D 7EvE / G Ae
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RE:

A~r

Certificate of Desipgn -~ :

N

These plans and/or speeifications covering constrmction work on:

o Dviasiues  Appenon  CPundpmm

Have been desipned and diawn up by !?}c uh&cmignr‘:d, a Miine r'egislcr'edA o ' .
architecldgineey eccording to the BOCA National Building Code/1999~Fou rteenth

~ Ioditforiy and Jocal amendiments. : . )y A
) e, . T A7 ) . T
SV op ,5',’/_;,, Sipuatures, 1=z . -

SERRR Sy .
\\\‘ - -'. ) ’ .-':56‘ ':;';/ Ti‘tlc' /1&5//&% ’)A

S,F Steven % % v ' ' -

£ R, I . © 5rG ENGINEERING, INC.
2, Gam ;i Firm_ . -0-Box 925
imt , 6625 Yoo £ GRAY, ME 0403
> 'i‘é"f“:"f‘fﬁﬂ?&?--"}.«f’\e“ Address_ o

) ’///?‘5‘ ........ "c)\\a\\\\

4
As per MAlTNSERE T a v
. . y
150,000.00 ar more in nevy construction, repair,
expansian, addition, or modification [or Ruilding oy

Structnics, shall ba prepared by aregistered desiyn

pSH 672072k



2 O4-107

SRG ENGINEERING, INC.
P.O. Box 925
E ,04039

CITY OF PORTLAND MAINE
389 Congress St,, Rmm 315 :
Portland, ME 04101 .
© Tel.~207-874-8704 -
Fax ~207-874-8716

" Inspector o[ Buildings City of Poriland, Maine
Planning & Urban Development -
Division of Housing & Community Services

Steven A S fE

e SRG > ENGINEERING }Ng_
P.G. Box 925

I)ATL%{ﬁuJ’ (7 2 004, jRAY ME 04039
Job Naaie;” ﬁlo’?‘“\/ (/‘#"’Nﬂu-fl ey %ﬁ7‘7’\/
Address of("on;tmmon i 4 @d /[“9M /t//ﬂ/f\// mt,

THE BOCA NATTONAL BUIT, l)TN(‘ CODIE/1999 I'rJurleenUlDDII"ION

Constructina project was deslgned sevording 10 the building oo criterty listed below: , )

0 (799 Use Grovp Classteatlon(s), 2. ey e
~ - P 500

Didg, &q. Footage_

FROM m’?.SIGN_ER:

Bullding Codz.- and Year

_Didg Helght,

ﬂ&\ . Type of Construction e
i 7z Scmn]cZoncA/’ '9 o 4‘? ~0.40 Z Croup Class____ .
ﬁ(ﬁ’ ’ RonFSnowInnd Per Sq. It i? f)cnrllrndr‘er Sq. Fu . 6 5-

’5) £2 % Lfa

é%ﬂ N -Basic Wind Speed (imph) ?0/{'{/’6‘ EfTectlve Veloclty Pressuce Per $q. Pr._s

. Floor Live Lond Pcr Sq. 11
/ﬁbﬁéf

tructure has fuil spelikler systemn? Yes _ _No Almm Sysxem? Yes No.__ .
Sprinkier & Alarm systems must be instnlled pecordlng 16 NOTA and NEFPA Standands with apprmal from the

Portland Fire Depantment.

Is str-uct\_.lrc Lelng consldeced unllmitrd sren buoilding: Yes_ Wo__

—

Qe L

If mixed use, what subsection of 113 it being consldered_ ___

List Qcecupont losding for cach room o <pace, deslgned intn this Prolact,
I 0 0 L )
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SRG ENGINEERING, INC.

S E A M P.O. Box 925
GRAY, ME 04039

Suructural Engincering Association of Maine

STATEMENT OF SPECIAL INSPECTIONS

"—3 .
PROJECT : m 07O ANy sTR S %’//?70:\/
LOCATION: /70 /.%Vé ﬂﬂdﬂ/ /0/7‘Mw4 SNE
PERMIT APPLICANT: /’77(0 Con N e cr o, e

APPLICANT’S ADDRESS: ZR 73 NN/ Sy
SAN Ford e D407
STRUCTURAL ENGINEER OF RECORD: ST &went A s~ S G EnNaines s T,

Name Firm
ARCHITECT OF RECORD: ~ 0#H/ Eff\/f&rﬂm/ AA ..*—-—a(S?}mc-:)
ame 1rm

This Statement of Special Inspections is submitted in accordance with Section
1705.0 of the 1993 BOCA National Building Code. 1t includes a listing of special
inspections applicable to this project as well as the name of the Special .
Inspector, and the names of other agencies intended to be retained for conducting
these inspections.

The Special Inspector,shall keep records of all inspections listed herein, and
shall furnish inspection reports to the Code Official and to the Registered
Design Professional of Record. All discrepancies shall be brought ta the

immediate attention of the Contractor for- correction. |If the discrepancies are
not corrected, the discrepancies shall be brought to the attention of the Code
Official and to the Registered Design Professional of Record. Interim reports

shall be submitted to the Code Official and to the Registered Design Professional
gl;fRe_colrd monthly, unless more frequent submissions are requested by the Code
icial,

Job site safetg IS solely the responsibilita/ of the Contractor. Materials and
activities to be inspected are not to include the Contractor’'s equipment and
methods used to erect or install the

materials listed.

Prepared By:

JS7even’ /X S

NAM
M G-/ 0F

Stoven
3.
Cirant

“" SIGNATURE DATE
Preparer’'s P.E. Seal
Applicant’s Authorization: Building Code Official:
SIGNATURE DATE __ — SIGNATURE DATE

Page 1 of ’Z,’
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SRG ENGINEERING, ¥NC.
P.O. Box 925

GRAY, ME 04039
> B AM # OF-¢07
Structural ingincering Association of Mailne
LIST OF AGENTS
PROJECT : Moo Tupusrmes e
STRUCTURAL ENGINEER OF RECORD: >7CWeN Sater— | |
Hame Firm P.0. Box 925
GRAY, ME 04039
Address /[
aie e g y
ARCHITECT OF RECORD: ;f‘”ﬁ\/ Exnsred st Ff@——( A )
a - .Firm
/‘Tg STH /f?t?)/‘ /ZENMEJ’L/M(L ME Dfvid3T
Address

»

Following is the List of Agents selected for performance of Special Inspections

for this project. " )
ame )
Srewn? S snaef il

1. Special Inspector

2 Testing Laboratory /."K‘?f «//ym.,\/cf;af" S W e A GRAY, ME 04039
3 Testing Laboratory

4

5.

6

7

8

9

10.

v\

3/15/94 Page 2 of &
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